COPYRIGHT © JULY, 2010 BY WOODSTOCK INTERNATIONAL, INC.
WARNING: NO PORTION OF THIS MANUAL MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY SHAPE OR FORM WITHOUT
THE WRITTEN APPROVAL OF WOODSTOCK INTERNATIONAL, INC. Printed in China#13078TS
Model D4107
4-Ton Come-Along
Instruction Sheet
Phone #: (360) 734-3482 • Online Tech Support: tech-support@shopfox.biz • Web: www.shopfox.biz
LOAD CAPACITY. Always be aware of the

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135 136
110
110
113
114
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
101 XD4107101 CABLE 1/4" 119 XD4107119 HANDLE
102 XPB162M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 90 120 XD4107120 WINDING PAWL
103 XD4107103 CASING PIPE 121 XD4107121 CASING PIPE
104 XD4107104 DOUBLE RATCHET WHEEL 122 XPN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5
105 XPLW06M LOCK WASHER 10MM 123 XPLW06M LOCK WASHER 10MM
106 XPN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5 124 XPB13M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 80
107 XPB32M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 25 125 XD4107125 HANDLE GRIP
108 XPLW06M LOCK WASHER 10MM 126 XD4107126 WINDING PAWL EXTENSION SPRING
109 XPN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5 127 XD4107127 GUIDE CLIP
110 XD4107110 SAFETY HOOK 128 XPB09M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 20
111 XD4107111 STATIONARY HOOK CONNECTOR 129 XPN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
112 XD4107112 HANGER JOINT 130 XD4107130 GROOVED CAPTIVE PIN
113 XD4107113 GROOVED CAPTIVE PIN 131 XPEC015M E-CLIP 8MM
114 XPEC015M E-CLIP 8MM 132 XD4107132 HOOK CONNECTOR
115 XD4107115 FRAME 133 XD4107133 HANGER
116 XD4107116 COVER 134 XD4107134 HANGER PULLEY
117 XD4107117 SAFETY PAWL 135 XD4107135 WARNINGS LABEL
118 XD4107118 SAFETY PAWL EXTENSION SPRING 136 XD4107136 MACHINE ID LABEL
NOTICE
This parts diagram and listing is pro-
vided to aid in maintenance and ser-
vice of the come-along. Not all parts